
Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Matt Campbell 9 7 5 9 6 36 1

Matt Easton 6 6 9 5 6 32 2

Kenny Lawrence 5 9 4 6 6 30 3

Ray Howick 5 6 7 5 6 29 4

Ryan Kooistra 5 4 5 7 6 27 1st 5

Rick Kooistra 7 5 4 5 6 27 2nd 6

Justin Hawes 6 5 4 4 6 25 7

Ken Mison 5 5 4 4 6 24 8

Wayne Fick 4 2 5 6 6 23 9

Keith Kleinsteuber 4 4 4 4 6 22 1st 10

Curtis Saunders 4 4 4 4 6 22 2nd 11

Brian Gafanha 4 4 5 2 6 21 12

Aaron Johnson 2 2 6 4 6 20 13

Peter Weddel 2 5 2 4 6 19 14

Joe Laing 4 4 2 2 6 18 1st 15

Mike Holt 2 2 4 4 6 18 2nd 16

Bradley Clause 4 0 6 4 3 17 17

Robert Govan 4 2 2 2 6 16 1st 18

Bobby Mercer 2 2 4 2 6 16 2nd 19

Gerry Cox 2 4 2 2 6 16 3rd 20

Bob Fannon 2 4 2 2 6 16 4th 21

Nick Fraser 2 4 2 2 6 16 5th 22

Zone 6
 2017-2018

 Director: Jan Bevan-Coddington    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.

Nick Fraser 2 4 2 2 6 16 5th 22

Johnnie Walker 4 2 2 2 6 16 6th 23

Dan Sage 2 2 2 2 6 14 1st 24

Jordan Galbraith 2 2 2 2 6 14 2nd 25

Jordan Doolittle 1 2 2 2 6 13 26

Dave Westwood 2 2 0 5 3 12 27

Terry Mann 0 2 2 2 3 9 28

Rob Graham 2 2 0 0 0 4 1st 29

Bill Houston 2 2 0 0 0 4 2nd 30

Reggie Tramble 2 2 0 0 0 4 3rd 31

Clint Eastman 2 0 0 0 0 2 1st 32

Colin Huff 2 0 0 0 0 2 2nd 33

Brett Verhoeven 2 0 0 0 0 2 3rd 34

Chris Leggett 0 2 0 0 0 2 4th 35

Kyle Kloosterman 0 0 0 2 0 2 5th 36

Gene Day 1 0 0 0 0 1 1st 37

Shane Domonkas 1 0 0 0 0 1 2nd 38

Neil Donnelly 1 0 0 0 0 1 3rd 39

39 36 31 27 29



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Joyce Hay 9 6 4 9 6 34 1

Tammy Floren 4 6 9 6 6 31 2

Mandie Ashton 5 9 5 5 6 30 3

Patty Petrauskas 7 5 2 7 6 27 1st 4

Natalie Dubuc 6 4 5 6 6 27 2nd 5

Ruth Larkin 5 5 7 4 6 27 3rd 6

Megan Laforme 2 7 6 5 6 26 1st 7

Heidi Lubrick 6 4 6 4 6 26 2nd 8

Heather Smith 5 5 4 5 6 25 9

Serena Condie 4 5 5 4 6 24 10

Amy Sellar 4 4 4 4 6 22 1st 11

Amanda Govan 4 4 4 4 6 22 2nd 12

Gail Wood 4 4 4 4 6 22 3rd 13

Kim Fraser 2 4 5 5 6 22 4th 14

Nicole Mitchell 2 4 4 4 6 20 15

Morgan Huizinga 2 4 2 4 6 18 1st 16

Lisa Miller 4 2 4 2 6 18 2nd 17

Stephanie Sage 5 2 2 2 6 17 18

Emma Kowal 2 2 4 2 6 16 19

Sherry Chodzakewicz 4 2 0 0 0 6 20

Anna Day 4 0 0 0 0 4 21

Michele Belford 2 0 0 0 0 2 1st 22

Zone 6
 2017-2018

 Director: Jan Bevan-Coddington    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.

Michele Belford 2 0 0 0 0 2 1st 22

Katelyn Deveau 2 0 0 0 0 2 2nd 23

23 23 20 19 19



 2017-2018

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Tammy Floren Aaron Johnson 9 5 9 4 6 33 1

Emily Miller Keith Kleinsteuber 4 9 6 6 6 31 2

Ruth Larkin Ron Larkin 7 7 2 7 6 29 1st 3

Emma Kowal Matt Campbell 5 5 4 9 6 29 2nd 4

Sarah Hayhurst Mike Holt 6 5 5 4 6 26 1st 5

Mandie Ashton Eric Ashton 6 4 4 6 6 26 2nd 6

Amy Sellar Ray Howick 2 6 4 5 6 23 1st 7

Michelle Hartling Kenny Lawrence 4 2 7 4 6 23 2nd 8

Amanda Govan Robert Govan 5 4 4 4 6 23 3rd 9

Dawn Robertson Gerry Cox 4 4 4 4 6 22 1st 10

Joyce Hay Bobby Mercer 4 2 5 5 6 22 2nd 11

Serena Condie Jordan Doolittle 2 2 5 5 6 20 12

Heather Smith Chris Lavoie 0 6 6 4 3 19 1st 13

Gail Wood Justin Hawes 4 5 2 2 6 19 2nd 14

Heidi Lubrick Wayne Fick 4 2 2 5 6 19 3rd 15

Lisa Miller Bill Houston 5 2 4 2 6 19 4th 16

Kim Fraser Nick Fraser 2 4 4 2 6 18 1st 17

Nicole Mitchell Ken Mison 2 4 2 4 6 18 2nd 18

Meagan Smith Matt Easton 2 4 2 2 6 16 19

Morgan Huizinga Brian Gafanha 0 4 4 4 3 15 20

Megan Laforme Jordan Galbraith 2 2 2 2 6 14 1st 21

April Laing Joe Laing 2 2 2 2 6 14 2nd 22

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.Zone 6  Director: Jan Bevan-Coddington    

April Laing Joe Laing 2 2 2 2 6 14 2nd 22

Stephanie Sage Dan Sage 2 2 2 2 6 14 3rd 23

Michele Belford Rob Graham 2 2 2 2 6 14 4th 24

Sherry Chodzakewicz Johnnie Walker 0 4 5 0 0 9 25

Dawn Beacroft Pete Riehl 5 0 0 0 0 5 26

Anna Day Gene Day 4 0 0 0 0 4 1st 27

Heather Smith Bradley Clause 4 0 0 0 0 4 2nd 28

Chelsie Westwood Dave Westwood 2 2 0 0 0 4 3rd 29

Natalie Dubuc Chris Leggett 0 2 0 0 0 2 30

30 26 27 25 24
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